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Name Title E-Mail Extension
John M. Krepp Manager JOHN.KREPP@FAA.GOV 5468
Tsokris, Nicholas Ops Supervisor NICHOLAS.TSOKRIS@FAA.GOV 5447
Jose Marrero A/W Supervisor JOSE.W.MARRERO@FAA.GOV 5455
Eileen Ostaszewski Detail Admin Officer EILEEN.OSTASZEWSKI@FAA.GOV 516-228-8029
Troia, Anthony Detail Management Assistant ANTHONY.TROIA@FAA.GOV 5433

Name Title E-Mail Extension
Sheehan, Doris Aviation Safety Technician DORIS.SHEEHAN@FAA.GOV 5437

Name Title E-Mail Extension
Elliott, Jesse International GEO Inspector/OPS JESSE.ELLIOTT@FAA.GOV 5489
Lynch, Robert International GEO Inspector/OPS ROBERT.LYNCH@FAA.GOV 5456
Siegel, Harvey International GEO Inspector/OPS HARVEY.SIEGEL @FAA.GOV 5453

Name Title E-Mail Extension
Castracane, Luciano International GEO Inspector/AV LUCIANO.CASTRACANE@FAA.GOV 5464
Chen, John International GEO Inspector/MTCE JOHN.Y.CHEN@FAA.GOV 5463
Marotte, Peter International GEO Inspector/MTCE PETE.MAROTTE@FAA.GOV 5458
Schwab, Douglas International GEO Inspector/MTCE DOUGLAS.SCHWAB@FAA.GOV 5424
Walko, Joseph International GEO Inspector/MTCE JOSEPH.WALKO@FAA.GOV 5461

Name Title E-Mail Extension
Hess, Bill International GEO Inspector/AV BILL.HESS@FAA.GOV 5439
Lombardi, Samuel International GEO Inspector/AV SAMUEL.LOMBARDI@FAA.GOV 5462
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